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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Kerr             OVERALM        1/3    5:02       46:49
2     Anthony Williams       OVERALM        2/3    5:03       47:02
3     Eric Van Winkle        OVERALM        3/3    5:27       50:40
4     Adam Sachs             M 20-24        1/4    5:43       53:10
5     Steve Williams         M 30-34        1/5    5:43       53:12
6     Daniel Watts           M 35-39       1/18    5:51       54:23
7     Holly Read             OVERALF        1/3    6:01       56:03
8     Trenton Morton         M 35-39       2/18    6:02       56:14
9     Chris Galloway         M 40-44       1/16    6:07       56:53
10    Jonathan Bauer         M 20-24        2/4    6:11       57:36
11    Drew Gaynor            M 30-34        2/5    6:20       58:54
12    Christian High         M 45-49       1/22    6:30     1:00:27
13    Anne Clinton           OVERALF        2/3    6:32     1:00:48
14    Justin Norris          M 25-29        1/4    6:32     1:00:52
15    Lindsey Welty          OVERALF        3/3    6:40     1:02:06
16    David Nelson           M 50-54       1/13    6:44     1:02:44
17    Daniel Smith           M 25-29        2/4    6:45     1:02:52
18    Brian Patterson        M 45-49       2/22    6:46     1:03:01
19    Mark Hiskes            M 55-59       1/15    6:58     1:04:51
20    Paul Panning           M 40-44       2/16    6:59     1:05:03
21    Wyatt Turner           M 01-14        1/1    7:01     1:05:24
22    Brian Smith            M 50-54       2/13    7:03     1:05:40
23    Jared Turner           M 35-39       3/18    7:04     1:05:47
24    Brett Carrington       M 40-44       3/16    7:08     1:06:28
25    Jeff Conrad            M 50-54       3/13    7:09     1:06:38
26    Stephannie Burkholder  F 30-34       1/17    7:11     1:06:55
27    Shawn O'Brian          M 35-39       4/18    7:14     1:07:23
28    Tom Nolan              M 55-59       2/15    7:19     1:08:09
29    Samantha Morton        F 30-34       2/17    7:24     1:08:51
30    Joseph Cudby           M 45-49       3/22    7:27     1:09:21
31    Tammy Mirante          F 35-39       1/13    7:29     1:09:42
32    Troy Riggin            M 40-44       4/16    7:31     1:09:59
33    Rachel Sinders         F 35-39       2/13    7:33     1:10:16
34    Stephen Hollander      M 40-44       5/16    7:35     1:10:38
35    John Watson            M 45-49       4/22    7:36     1:10:43
36    Johan Hallgren         M 55-59       3/15    7:36     1:10:48
37    Jake Plummer           M 45-49       5/22    7:38     1:11:09
38    Ali Oppel              F 25-29        1/8    7:44     1:11:59
39    Merit Alfaro           F 45-49       1/20    7:44     1:12:03
40    Alissa McDivitt-Cox    F 45-49       2/20    7:47     1:12:25
41    Kevin Vosburgh         M 20-24        3/4    7:48     1:12:38
42    Greg Shelley           M 60-64        1/9    7:48     1:12:42
43    Pamela Wolff           F 40-44       1/23    7:49     1:12:43
44    Jill Holtsclaw         F 35-39       3/13    7:51     1:13:08
45    Becky Riley            F 30-34       3/17    7:52     1:13:19
46    Aria Greenberg         F 30-34       4/17    7:53     1:13:24
47    Josh Crain             M 35-39       5/18    7:53     1:13:25
48    John Neal              M 55-59       4/15    7:53     1:13:28
49    Gracie Clark           F 30-34       5/17    7:54     1:13:32
50    Jill Vance             F 40-44       2/23    7:56     1:13:54
51    Lindsay Hicks          F 30-34       6/17    7:57     1:13:59
52    Brian Harreld          M 50-54       4/13    7:58     1:14:16
53    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/1    7:59     1:14:17
54    Matt Bassett           M 50-54       5/13    8:01     1:14:41
55    Cameron Gelwicks       M 20-24        4/4    8:07     1:15:31
56    Nick Roby              M 25-29        3/4    8:07     1:15:39
57    Ethan Corbett          M 30-34        3/5    8:09     1:15:51
58    Staci Fiddler          F 50-54       1/30    8:09     1:15:51
59    Julia Ottaway          F 20-24        1/2    8:09     1:15:58
60    Lisa Miller            F 50-54       2/30    8:11     1:16:14
61    Luke Thrall            M 35-39       6/18    8:12     1:16:18
62    Merrill Yarling        M 55-59       5/15    8:15     1:16:46
63    Jeremy Mangan          M 40-44       6/16    8:16     1:17:01
64    Vince Auten            M 55-59       6/15    8:16     1:17:04
65    Crystal Kidd           F 40-44       3/23    8:17     1:17:05
66    Jeff Brenner           M 50-54       6/13    8:17     1:17:05
67    Kevin Holmes           M 50-54       7/13    8:20     1:17:36
68    Aidana Foster          F 30-34       7/17    8:20     1:17:38
69    Kate Fischer           F 40-44       4/23    8:21     1:17:41
70    Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49       6/22    8:24     1:18:12
71    Julie Galloway         F 35-39       4/13    8:24     1:18:14
72    Jim Holzman            M 70-74        1/3    8:24     1:18:16
73    Rich Norton            M 55-59       7/15    8:24     1:18:16
74    Corey Johnson          M 35-39       7/18    8:26     1:18:28
75    Richard McCoy          M 45-49       7/22    8:27     1:18:43
76    Stephanie Melillo      F 40-44       5/23    8:28     1:18:47
77    Levi Benton            M 25-29        4/4    8:28     1:18:48
78    David Marino           M 45-49       8/22    8:29     1:19:02
79    James Bumb             M 65-69        1/4    8:29     1:19:04
80    Thomas Stansbury       M 45-49       9/22    8:30     1:19:07
81    Michael Hines          M 60-64        2/9    8:32     1:19:28
82    Scott Comer            M 45-49      10/22    8:32     1:19:32
83    Jason Noel             M 40-44       7/16    8:33     1:19:35
84    Ben Cox                M 35-39       8/18    8:33     1:19:37
85    Brian Falcon           M 45-49      11/22    8:34     1:19:43
86    Keenan Gibbons         M 35-39       9/18    8:37     1:20:14
87    Alicia Green           F 30-34       8/17    8:38     1:20:22
88    Duane Chew             M 35-39      10/18    8:38     1:20:28
89    Kimberly Bright        F 40-44       6/23    8:39     1:20:29
90    Krista Overstreet      F 40-44       7/23    8:40     1:20:44
91    Jenna Page             F 30-34       9/17    8:40     1:20:46
92    Mary Burger            F 60-64        1/9    8:41     1:20:49
93    Missy Moore            F 50-54       3/30    8:41     1:20:56
94    Michael Miller         M 50-54       8/13    8:42     1:20:58
95    Sarah Gutman           F 25-29        2/8    8:42     1:20:58
96    Katie Barrett          F 25-29        3/8    8:45     1:21:32
97    Brian Rayl             M 55-59       8/15    8:46     1:21:36
98    Levi Dolan             M 40-44       8/16    8:46     1:21:37
99    Michael Womersley      M 40-44       9/16    8:50     1:22:15
100   Megan Moore            F 25-29        4/8    8:52     1:22:37
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101   Todd Foeckler          M 40-44      10/16    8:53     1:22:47
102   Jason Owens            M 45-49      12/22    8:53     1:22:48
103   Terry Craig            M 50-54       9/13    8:54     1:22:53
104   Shawn Magbanua         F 45-49       3/20    8:55     1:23:00
105   Chris Albritton        M 35-39      11/18    8:55     1:23:01
106   Brandon Abney          M 40-44      11/16    8:59     1:23:42
107   Thad Jaynes            M 45-49      13/22    8:59     1:23:42
108   Rebekka Green          F 30-34      10/17    9:01     1:23:54
109   Jennifer Wallace       F 45-49       4/20    9:05     1:24:39
110   Abbie McWilliams       F 45-49       5/20    9:05     1:24:39
111   Jason Scott            M 45-49      14/22    9:05     1:24:39
112   Kathy McHone           F 40-44       8/23    9:06     1:24:42
113   Gina Gough             F 25-29        5/8    9:10     1:25:21
114   Zachary Burcham        M 35-39      12/18    9:12     1:25:37
115   Amy Becker             F 55-59       1/14    9:13     1:25:51
116   Rebecca Moore          F 40-44       9/23    9:14     1:26:00
117   Stephanie Quiroz       F 30-34      11/17    9:14     1:26:04
118   Jim Hoffman            M 65-69        2/4    9:16     1:26:15
119   Caren Bond             F 45-49       6/20    9:17     1:26:24
120   Blair Ross             M 60-64        3/9    9:17     1:26:31
121   Sharon Vanmeeter       F 65-69        1/3    9:17     1:26:32
122   Shannon St John        F 40-44      10/23    9:19     1:26:44
123   Kari Sandifer          F 35-39       5/13    9:21     1:27:02
124   Eva Cheung             F 60-64        2/9    9:23     1:27:23
125   Jim Berry              M 55-59       9/15    9:23     1:27:27
126   Jim Patton             M 55-59      10/15    9:24     1:27:31
127   Julia Orzeske          F 60-64        3/9    9:25     1:27:44
128   Lisa Green             F 60-64        4/9    9:27     1:28:05
129   Melissa Wacasey        F 50-54       4/30    9:28     1:28:10
130   Scott Sharp            M 50-54      10/13    9:29     1:28:21
131   Camille Watkins        F 55-59       2/14    9:30     1:28:31
132   Robert Leonard         M 40-44      12/16    9:32     1:28:51
133   Jeff Abshire           M 40-44      13/16    9:32     1:28:51
134   Sara Arnold            F 30-34      12/17    9:36     1:29:26
135   David Waters           M 55-59      11/15    9:38     1:29:40
136   Robin Smith            F 50-54       5/30    9:38     1:29:41
137   Brian Wolff            M 40-44      14/16    9:39     1:29:55
138   Dave Getz              M 65-69        3/4    9:39     1:29:56
139   Tommy Belt             M 60-64        4/9    9:39     1:29:57
140   Jane Soto-Perez        F 40-44      11/23    9:41     1:30:08
141   Amy Newquist           F 50-54       6/30    9:41     1:30:11
142   Tony Oliver            M 55-59      12/15    9:46     1:30:58
143   Krystal Villarruel     F 25-29        6/8    9:46     1:31:00
144   Shawn Chase            M 45-49      15/22    9:46     1:31:02
145   Brian Fisher           M 50-54      11/13    9:47     1:31:06
146   Amy Constantine        F 40-44      12/23    9:48     1:31:16
147   Madison Harris         F 25-29        7/8    9:48     1:31:21
148   Tim Conger             M 70-74        2/3    9:50     1:31:36
149   Mark Parnella          M 60-64        5/9    9:51     1:31:45
150   Natalia Coduri         F 45-49       7/20    9:54     1:32:10
151   Jeff Lowry             M 55-59      13/15    9:54     1:32:13
152   Michelle Lowry         F 50-54       7/30    9:55     1:32:19
153   Lisa Rau               F 40-44      13/23    9:56     1:32:27
154   Julie Dart             F 60-64        5/9    9:56     1:32:27
155   Maury Plambeck         M 60-64        6/9    9:57     1:32:45
156   Jess Lawhead           M 35-39      13/18   10:06     1:34:05
157   Haley Lawhead          F 35-39       6/13   10:06     1:34:07
158   Adolfo Barba           M 35-39      14/18   10:07     1:34:12
159   Carol Ertl             F 55-59       3/14   10:09     1:34:28
160   Stephen Bartlett       M 60-64        7/9   10:10     1:34:38
161   Joann Chambers         F 50-54       8/30   10:10     1:34:45
162   Jesse Carleton         M 45-49      16/22   10:12     1:34:56
163   Denise Selm            F 50-54       9/30   10:13     1:35:07
164   Brandi Mangan          F 40-44      14/23   10:14     1:35:22
165   Carmen Teed            F 50-54      10/30   10:16     1:35:41
166   Joyce Jewell           F 50-54      11/30   10:17     1:35:50
167   Todd Garber            M 35-39      15/18   10:18     1:35:54
168   Darrell Audiss         M 45-49      17/22   10:18     1:35:59
169   Francisco Torres Aguil M 35-39      16/18   10:22     1:36:31
170   Angelica McMurtray     F 50-54      12/30   10:26     1:37:06
171   Brianna Curry          F 01-14        1/1   10:26     1:37:10
172   Amy Dirks              F 40-44      15/23   10:29     1:37:37
173   Anna Zimmerman         F 30-34      13/17   10:31     1:37:57
174   Jessica Evers          F 40-44      16/23   10:32     1:38:04
175   Andrea Johnson         F 50-54      13/30   10:36     1:38:46
176   Christopher Perez      M 45-49      18/22   10:39     1:39:10
177   Anna Gordon            F 40-44      17/23   10:41     1:39:29
178   Cecil Whitaker         M 70-74        3/3   10:42     1:39:38
179   Michael Purse          M 45-49      19/22   10:43     1:39:49
180   Sabrena Bartram        F 55-59       4/14   10:48     1:40:36
181   Samantha Losier        F 25-29        8/8   10:50     1:40:55
182   Nina Ardery            F 60-64        6/9   10:51     1:41:03
183   Kirsten Zimmerman      F 35-39       7/13   10:51     1:41:05
184   Steve Gilbert          M 75-79        1/1   10:51     1:41:07
185   Allison Riggin         F 30-34      14/17   10:53     1:41:22
186   Gretchen Herbaugh      F 45-49       8/20   10:54     1:41:27
187   Geri Briskey           F 55-59       5/14   10:54     1:41:34
188   Joseph Wooley          M 30-34        4/5   11:00     1:42:24
189   Paula Ross             F 55-59       6/14   11:00     1:42:29
190   Leslie Ludwiski        F 35-39       8/13   11:01     1:42:35
191   Jeffrey Gelwicks       M 55-59      14/15   11:01     1:42:39
192   Lori Starr             F 55-59       7/14   11:02     1:42:44
193   Jen Ryman              F 45-49       9/20   11:04     1:43:06
194   Sandy Alexander        F 60-64        7/9   11:10     1:44:03
195   Kim Klotz              F 45-49      10/20   11:11     1:44:09
196   Paul McGriff           M 45-49      20/22   11:11     1:44:14
197   Irene Tang             F 55-59       8/14   11:12     1:44:24
198   Andrea Teevan          F 40-44      18/23   11:13     1:44:28
199   Tracy Kueber           F 50-54      14/30   11:13     1:44:30
200   Worth Hartman          M 65-69        4/4   11:15     1:44:50
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201   Babita Upadhyay        F 50-54      15/30   11:16     1:44:56
202   Joanie Breeden         F 60-64        8/9   11:16     1:44:57
203   Stacy Goins            F 40-44      19/23   11:22     1:45:54
204   Rene Kougel            F 50-54      16/30   11:22     1:45:56
205   Carol McKinney         F 55-59       9/14   11:23     1:46:02
206   Jennifer Hudon-Terrell F 55-59      10/14   11:23     1:46:06
207   Janice Martin          F 55-59      11/14   11:23     1:46:06
208   Olga Bliuc-Haggard     F 35-39       9/13   11:24     1:46:16
209   Timothy Caister        M 45-49      21/22   11:27     1:46:37
210   Jennifer Caister       F 45-49      11/20   11:27     1:46:38
211   Adam Clark             M 30-34        5/5   11:31     1:47:19
212   Courtney Corcoran      F 50-54      17/30   11:33     1:47:37
213   Tammy Otten            F 50-54      18/30   11:34     1:47:40
214   Dave Crabtree          M 50-54      12/13   11:43     1:49:06
215   Rachel Crabtree        F 20-24        2/2   11:43     1:49:08
216   Jennifer Raman-Henning F 35-39      10/13   11:44     1:49:20
217   Kelly Bunte            F 35-39      11/13   11:47     1:49:45
218   Rhonda Farley          F 50-54      19/30   11:49     1:50:04
219   Dan Leach              M 60-64        8/9   11:53     1:50:41
220   Christina Knotts       F 40-44      20/23   11:54     1:50:48
221   Kris Knotts            M 40-44      15/16   11:54     1:50:51
222   Eric Church            M 35-39      17/18   11:56     1:51:09
223   Rebecca Domeck         F 45-49      12/20   12:01     1:51:56
224   Christina Grisby       F 45-49      13/20   12:03     1:52:14
225   Samantha Casper        F 40-44      21/23   12:04     1:52:24
226   Joyce Przybylski       F 50-54      20/30   12:05     1:52:33
227   Elizabeth Adams        F 50-54      21/30   12:05     1:52:35
228   Deborah Bruckman       F 50-54      22/30   12:07     1:52:52
229   Anne Hartwick          F 55-59      12/14   12:13     1:53:48
230   Cara Blair             F 50-54      23/30   12:13     1:53:52
231   Myranda Smith          F 30-34      15/17   12:17     1:54:26
232   Linda Stephenson       F 65-69        2/3   12:22     1:55:13
233   Geraldine Straber      F 45-49      14/20   12:22     1:55:14
234   Sandra Spears          F 55-59      13/14   12:25     1:55:38
235   Jennifer Wood          F 45-49      15/20   12:28     1:56:12
236   Carolyn Berna          F 45-49      16/20   12:35     1:57:17
237   Jesus Alvarado         M 50-54      13/13   12:37     1:57:30
238   Jose Dorado            M 45-49      22/22   12:37     1:57:31
239   Irene Alvarado         F 50-54      24/30   12:37     1:57:35
240   Alicia Dorado          F 40-44      22/23   12:37     1:57:36
241   Monique Redman         F 50-54      25/30   12:42     1:58:17
242   Teresa Hazel           F 50-54      26/30   12:45     1:58:44
243   Heidi Shoemaker        F 40-44      23/23   12:57     2:00:40
244   Jill Baumgart          F 45-49      17/20   12:59     2:00:52
245   Scott Dicks            M 40-44      16/16   12:59     2:00:58
246   Cari Bonty             F 50-54      27/30   13:06     2:01:58
247   Susan Gordon           F 45-49      18/20   13:06     2:02:00
248   Megan Abney            F 35-39      12/13   13:10     2:02:41
249   Dianne Hornbeak        F 50-54      28/30   13:15     2:03:24
250   Jacqueline Francescon  F 45-49      19/20   13:31     2:05:55
251   Anne Thompson          F 65-69        3/3   13:46     2:08:16
252   Christy Dempster       F 45-49      20/20   13:51     2:09:04
253   Katherine Campbell     F 35-39      13/13   13:54     2:09:26
254   Julie Tarr             F 55-59      14/14   13:54     2:09:29
255   Jamie Surber           F 50-54      29/30   13:54     2:09:33
256   Maria Cline            F 60-64        9/9   14:04     2:11:04
257   Sabine Coons           F 50-54      30/30   14:07     2:11:33
258   Dylan Engels           M 35-39      18/18   14:33     2:15:29
259   Greg Paton             M 60-64        9/9   14:37     2:16:14
260   Rick Redman            M 55-59      15/15   15:06     2:20:45
261   Jaclyn Bonifant        F 30-34      16/17   15:18     2:22:37
262   Krista Mullinnix       F 30-34      17/17   15:18     2:22:37
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